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Right angle grinder (electric) 800 W 6434

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nennleistungsaufnahme
Werkzeugaufnahme
Leerlaufdrehzahl

Max. Scheibendurchmesser
Maschinengewicht

ET1719458
4046382064342

Baier Maschinenfabrik
6434

BFF222 #6434

Winkelschleifer (elektrisch)

800W

1100...01/min
89mm
5.1kg

Right angle grinder (electric) 800 W 6434 online kaufen
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